ANDREW MARTIN

Mia

Sofa

The soft and squidgy seat cushion and cosy, curved
back make Mia the perfect sofa for lounging on. This
large two seater sofa will make an amazing

centerpiece in any living room, upholstered in a

stunning royal blue fabric that can be easily styled with

luxurious cushions or a brightly coloured throw.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

SOF0638

74 (cm)

221 (cm)

95 (cm)

44 (cm)

55 (cm)

69 (kg)

100% Polyester
Feather, Fibre, Foam Mix
Fixed

Origin

1.69

76 (kg)

225 x 100 x 80 - 76kg
94016100

Vietnam






